
AG Cross Exhibit 3 

Illinois Commerce Commission Docket 06-0800 









DST Rate Case Update txe  
While the Administrative Law Judges' (ALJs) Proposed Order provided 
for a revenue increhe of $164M compared to ComEd's original request 
of $317M, the ICC Order provided for only an $8M increase 

* $2 million in additional revenue will be collected to cover auction costs ccmEd. 

$ in millions 

Original request 

Final position - ComEd brief 

Capital Structure @ 42.86% equity 

ROE @ 10.045% 

Pension Asset 

Cap A&G to prior order with inflation factor 

50%. of ComEd incentive compensation 

Other ICC adjustments 

~ ~ ~ i o v e d  Increase in DST revenue 

Revenue 

Requirement 

$1,895 

$1,857 

$1,773 

$1,732 

$1,662 

$1,601 

$1,591 

$1,586 

Revenue 

lncrease 

$31 7 

($38) 

($84) 

($41 ) 

($70) 

($61 

($10) 

@a 
$8M* 



' a,' 6 %  
; C, 

2 g - *& 0 > 
.r E b  
Or, 



DST Case - Court Appeals 

Appeal due 35 days from denial of petition for 
rehearing or order on rehearing 
- Earliest appeal date: October 2006 
- Latest appeal date: March 2007 

Appeal process is 1 to 3 years depending on court 
- Any relief is prospective only 
- Commission generally afforded deference 

. Management will need to evaluate the business, 
financial and precedential impact of any appeal 
issues 



Auction Update 

GOAL: Conduct successful auction and flow through costs in 
rates 

LEGAL UPDATE 
Illinois Supreme Court and Illinois Appellate Court denied Attorney 
General's request to stay auction 

I 

Illinois Appellate Court will consider all appeals 
Decision unlikely until 4th Quarter 2006 or Ist quarter 2007 

AUCTION TIMING 
- Auction starts September !jth (NJ auctions have taken 2-7 days to 

complete) 
Auction Manager and Staff reports to ICC (2 days after auction 
closes) 
ICC decides whether to reject or accept results (5 days after auction 
closes) 



Residential Rate Stabilization Update 

Various aspects of ComEd's "8/7/6JJ Rate Stabilization Plan received 
objections by parties filing rebuttal testimony 
Company protections include a ~inancial Viability Threshold -- Staff did not 
object . . 

ComEd introduced the concept of securitization as a potential alternative 
ICC Staff offered an alternative plan designed to lessen potential deferral 
balances 

Replace 81716 caps with 1011 011 0 caps 
Program to be optional 

. Debt interest rate as the deferral balance carrying charge rate 
ComEd has filed rebuttal testimony supporting approval of aspects of ICC 
Staffs plan 

1011 011 0 caps are acceptable 
Program can be optional but that feature cannot be fully implemented by January 
2007 
Total cost of capital carrying charge rate is the appropriate rate 

Timing: 
- ICC hearings on rate stabilization plan September 7 ,  8 
- ICC decision anticipated November 2006 

comm. 



V ) .  m 
- 4L 
m a 
c, 0 
= x  a,, u .- .z 
a, 
Fa, 
$? .g 
0- 
.O a, . .  - 4 





Liquidity 

On February 22, '006, ComEd entered into a $1 
billion, three-year secured revolving credit agreement 
' - At the same time, ComEd was removed from the 

Exelon facilities (including the money pool) 

Provides ComEd with a source of financial 
independence apart from Exelon 

May eventually be converted to an unsecured facility - 

depending on regulatory outcomes and auction 
process 








